
Posició 

MX 50 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

N° 

48 
5 

20 
201 
16 
64 
78 

116 
9 

Nom 

CELADES CHAPARRO, MATIES 
CODONAL ALVO, GASPAR 
JOVE SEGARRA, ALEIX 
MORALES GARCIA, JOAN 
CANTON RONDA, MARTIN 
GšECHE CALDUCH, ANTONI 

 DAN S FARRIOL, ARNAU 
ARANDA ESCRIBANO, AARON 
MARTIN ARAGONES, ALEIX 

classe 

MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 
MX 50 

Club 

Club de Motociclismo Enducro
Isotopos MX Pedrola 
Moto Club Sant Celoni 
Moto Club Segre 
Roccoïs Ranch Moto Club 
Moto Club Amposta 
Roccoïs Ranch Moto Club 
Moto Club Sant Celoni 
Roccoïs Ranch Moto Club 

Moto 

KTM 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Llicencia 

252729-V 
55709-Z 
148166-B 
148163-GI 
148324-B 
148698-T 
148343-GI 
148478-B 
148704-GI 

Total punts 

67,5 
61,5 

54 
39 
33 
30 

25,5 
13,5 
10,5 

R1.  

37,5 
24 
30 

19,5 
16,5 

15 
13,5 

0 
-- 

R2.  

30 
37,5 

24 
19,5 
16,5 

15 
12 

13,5 
10,5 

Abreujat Nom Abreujat 
R1. 
R2. 

Nom 
MX50 - Cursa 1 
MX50 - Cursa 2 

Impresos: 07/12/2025 13:55:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

Camp. de Catalunya de MX - Nens 
MX50 

Final 

Olvan 0,000 km 

Campionat de Catalunya de MX


